
 

 

  

 

  

 

 
Our Fund-raising Raffle is more 
important in these Covid times 
than ever. Our community has 
responded with generosity and joy. 
We invite you to support our Oblate 
Retreat Ministry now and into the 
future! 

 
Complete your ticket order today. 

 

• Complete and mail your ticket 
request order using the form 
provided on the flip side. 
 

• Enclose payment by cheque or 
credit card detail and mail to: 

 

Queen’s House Spring Fling 
601 Taylor Street West 
Saskatoon, Sk.    S7M 0C9 
 

Tickets will be mailed out to you following 
processing.  Good luck and God bless! 

 
For more information about Spring Fling 

2021, contact us at Queen’s House: 
Email: receptionist@queenshouse.org  

Web:  www.queenshouse.org 

Call:  306-242-1916 (leave a message: 

    we will return your call) 

 Our Events Coordinator, Martha  

can also assist you. Her number is 

306-270-2378. 

And, if you prefer, donations 
have moved on-line. 

 

To assist us all during these COVID 

impacted times, we invite you to 

consider using our on-line donation 

application to support the Oblate 

Mission and Ministry of Queen’s 

House through our Roots & Wings 

Campaign.  The process to complete 

your donation is straight forward: 

1. Go to our Queen’s House website 

at www.queenshouse.org  

2. Click on Donate Today and then 

click on the green donate button. 

3. Follow the directions provided to 

enter and complete the required 

information.  

4. Upon completion of this process, 

your charitable receipt will be 

automatically emailed to you. 

5. If you require assistance or need 

your receipt reissued, please call: 

Reception: 306-242-1916    or   

Martha: 306-270-2378          or 

By Email: devofficer@queenshouse.org   

Due to limited staff availability, leave a 

message; we will return your call. 
 

February 23, 2021 

In these Covid times, the best 
way to play is to complete and 
mail the Spring Fling Ticket 
Request Form on the reverse 
side of this flyer along with 
payment using Visa, MC or by 
cheque to: 
 

  Queen’s House Spring Fling 
  601 Taylor Street West 
  Saskatoon, Sk.    S7M 0C9 
 

  

Our 10th Annual Spring Fling 
Lottery 2021 in Support of 
Oblate Retreat Ministry! 

 

http://www.queenshouse.org/
http://www.queenshouse.org/
mailto:devofficer@queenshouse.org


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Return this portion to Queen’s House: 

Name: _______________________________ 

Address:  _____________________________ 

City: _________________________________  

Prov: __________ Code: ________________ 

Phone #:  _____________________________ 

Email:  _______________________________ 

Calendar Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $10 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $27 

❖ _____ 6 tickets for $48 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $70 

❖ _____ 15 tickets for $90 

❖ _____ 20 tickets for $100 

50 / 50 Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $5 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $10 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $25 

VISA or MASTERCARD: 

Name: ________________________________ 

Card #________________________________ 

Exp: ___/___ Signature___________________ 

Lottery License # RR20 0423 

Only 6,500 Regular Calendar Play Tickets 
and 50-50 Tickets are available.  

Spring Fling 
Ticket Request Form 

A winner is drawn each day in May!  Monday - Friday winners are awarded $150 daily.  
Saturday and Sunday winners are awarded $225.  A special Mother’s Day draw will award $1,000.  
Enhance your chances to win by also purchasing a 50/50 ticket with your daily draw ticket! 

RULES OF PLAY: 

• Players must be 18 years old or older and tickets may only be purchased or sold in Saskatchewan. 

• Staff and family members of staff are eligible to purchase tickets. 

• Total Regular Play retail prize value is $6,175. The maximum 50-50 retail prize is $11,000 but the 
actual value will only be confirmed at close of sales and posted at www.queenshouse.org. 

• All draws will occur at noon & be conducted under supervision at Queen’s House using a draw drum. 

• Winning ticket holders will be notified by telephone each day.  Winner detail will be posted at Queen’s 
House in the foyer and on our website at www.queenshouse.org. 

• Ticket purchases are not tax deductible. Addresses remain the property of Queen’s House Retreat 
and Renewal Centre. Prizes awarded as stated. The decision of the Development Office will be final.  
Winning tickets will be returned to the draw barrel to be eligible for all draws. Unclaimed prizes will be 
held for a period of one (1) year and will then be donated to an SLGA approved charitable beneficiary. 
 

May 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30  

$225 

31 

$150        

and 50/50 Draw 

     1 

$225 

2 

$225 

3 

$150 

4 

$150 

5 

$150 

6 

$150 

7 

$150 

8 

$225 

 9 
Mother’s Day Draw 

$1,000 

10 

$150 

11 

$150 

12 

$150 

13 

$150 

14 

$150 

15 

$225 

16 

$225 

17  

$150 

18 

$150 

19 

$150 

20 

$150 

21 

$150 

22 

$225 

23 

$225 

 24 

$150 

25 

$150 

26 

$150 

27 

$150  

28 

$150   

29 

$225      
REGULAR CALENDAR PLAY: 

• 1 Ticket  $10 (350 sets) 

• 3 Tickets  $27 (250 sets) 

• 6 Tickets  $48  (150 sets) 

• 10 Tickets  $70 (75 sets) 

• 15 Tickets  $90 (50 sets) 

• 20 Tickets  $100 (150 sets) 

50/50 PLAY: 

• 1 ticket for $5  (1500 sets) 

• 3 tickets for $10  (800 sets) 

• 10 tickets for $25   (260 sets) 
You must purchase a calendar play ticket to 

participate in the 50/50 play. 

  

 

http://www.queenshouse.org/
http://www.queenshouse.org/

