

Our Fund-raising Raffle is more important in these Covid times than ever. Our community has responded with generosity and joy. We invite you to support our Oblate Retreat Ministry now and into the future!

Complete your ticket order today.

- Complete and mail your ticket request order using the form provided on the flip side.
- Enclose payment by cheque or credit card detail and mail to:

Queen's House Spring Fling 601 Taylor Street West Saskatoon, Sk. S7M 0C9

Tickets will be mailed out to you following processing. Good luck and God bless!

For more information about Spring Fling 2021, contact us at Queen's House:

Email: receptionist@queenshouse.org

Web: www.queenshouse.org

Call: 306-242-1916 (leave a message:

we will return your call)

Our Events Coordinator, Martha can also assist you. Her number is

306-270-2378.

And, if you prefer, donations have moved on-line.

To assist us all during these COVID impacted times, we invite you to consider using our on-line donation application to support the Oblate Mission and Ministry of Queen's House through our Roots & Wings Campaign. The process to complete your donation is straight forward:

- 1. Go to our Queen's House website at www.queenshouse.org
- 2. Click on Donate Today and then click on the green donate button.
- 3. Follow the directions provided to enter and complete the required information.
- 4. Upon completion of this process, your charitable receipt will be automatically emailed to you.
- 5. If you require assistance or need your receipt reissued, please call:

Reception: 306-242-1916 or **Martha:** 306-270-2378 or

By Email: devofficer@queenshouse.org
Due to limited staff availability, leave a message; we will return your call.

February 23, 2021



Our 10th Annual Spring Fling Lottery 2021 in Support of Oblate Retreat Ministry!



In these Covid times, the best way to play is to complete and mail the Spring Fling Ticket Request Form on the reverse side of this flyer along with payment using Visa, MC or by cheque to:

Queen's House Spring Fling 601 Taylor Street West Saskatoon, Sk. S7M 0C9







Spring Fling Ticket Request Form

Return this portion to Queen's House:

Name:
Address:
City:
Prov: Code:
Phone #:
Email:
<u>Calendar Play:</u>
* 1 ticket for \$10
* 3 tickets for \$27
* 6 tickets for \$48
* 10 tickets for \$70
* 15 tickets for \$90
* 20 tickets for \$100
50 / 50 Play:
* 1 ticket for \$5
* 3 tickets for \$10
* 10 tickets for \$25
VISA or MASTERCARD:
Name:
Card #
Exp:/ Signature

Lottery License # RR20 0423

Only 6,500 Regular Calendar Play Tickets and 50-50 Tickets are available.

A winner is drawn each day in May! Monday - Friday winners are awarded \$150 daily. Saturday and Sunday winners are awarded \$225. A special Mother's Day draw will award \$1,000. Enhance your chances to win by also purchasing a 50/50 ticket with your daily draw ticket!

May 2021							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
30	31					1	
\$225	\$150 and 50/50 Draw					\$225	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
Mother's Day Draw \$1,000	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
\$225	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$225	
REGULAR CALENDAR PLAY: 50/50 PLAY:							
• 1 Ticket \$10		(350 sets)		• 1 ticket for \$5 (1500 sets)			
• 3 Tickets \$27		(250 sets)		• 3 tickets for \$10 (800 sets)			
• 6 Tickets \$48		(150 sets)		• 10 tickets for \$25 (260 sets)			
• 10 Tickets \$70 • 15 Tickets \$90		(75 sets)		You must purchase a calendar play ticket to participate in the 50/50 play.			
• 20 Tickets \$100		(50 sets) (150 sets)		participate in	tile 50/50 pidy.		
20 HCKE	13 \$100	(130 3613	<i>)</i>				

RULES OF PLAY:

- Players must be 18 years old or older and tickets may only be purchased or sold in Saskatchewan.
- Staff and family members of staff are eligible to purchase tickets.
- Total Regular Play retail prize value is \$6,175. The maximum 50-50 retail prize is \$11,000 but the actual value will only be confirmed at close of sales and posted at www.queenshouse.org.
- All draws will occur at noon & be conducted under supervision at Queen's House using a draw drum.
- Winning ticket holders will be notified by telephone each day. Winner detail will be posted at Queen's House in the foyer and on our website at www.queenshouse.org.
- Ticket purchases are not tax deductible. Addresses remain the property of Queen's House Retreat and Renewal Centre. Prizes awarded as stated. The decision of the Development Office will be final. Winning tickets will be returned to the draw barrel to be eligible for all draws. Unclaimed prizes will be held for a period of one (1) year and will then be donated to an SLGA approved charitable beneficiary.